
LOT 7
IN OR 1954/609
LANDYNS LAKE PB 6/277

KRISTENSEN ROBERT A & DANIELLE L
2885 LANDYNS CIRCLE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-035L-0007-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1077.00

01/14/2021 TWA 0.00 300,000 0 0 300,000

STANDARD
2

595,582
10,415

300,000
905,997
405,008
500,989

HX HB 50,000
450,989
905,997

5,148

844,018

1954/0609 12/23/2014 SW Q I 01 500,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LUXURY HOME BUILDERS 

KRISTENSEN ROBERT A

1558/0331 3/28/2008 TD U V 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAMS H E TRUSTEE

LUXURY HOME BUILDER
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20140325 NEW CONSTR 402,117 02/17/2014

2015HX Base Yr

2885 LANDYNS CIR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 01 3,968 109.1475 155.54 617,183 2014 2014 0 0 0 3.50 96.50

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2015 Heated Area: 3646

BAS 2,202 100 2,202 330,512

FGR 472 55 260 39,025

FOP 54 30 16 2,402

FOP 155 30 46 6,905

FUS 1,444 100 1,444 216,739

4,327 3,968 595,582

BAS=[YR=2014] W15 FOP=[YR=2014] N7 W21 S2 W3 S1  D3 R3  S1
E21$ W21 N1  U3 L3  W8  D3 L3  W1 S1 S49 E12 N1 FOP=[YR=2014]
E19 FGR=[YR=2014] S11 E20 N26 W4 S3 W16 S12$ N2 W11 N2 W8 S4$
N4 E8 S2 E11 N10 E16 N3 E4 N33$ PTR=E15 FUS=[YR=2014] E16 S15
E20 N15 E15 S36 W15 S2 W16 N19 W8 S18 W12 N37$ W15$.
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 672.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2014 2014 3 95 4,469

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 120.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2014 2014 3 95 798

3 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 520.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2019 2019 3 99 5,148

10,415

1 000100 C SFR 100 R-1A 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 300,000.00 300,000.00 300,000


